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SEMICONDUTORES

HC-49/S Series

20000474

Electrical Specifications
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Frequency Range

Frequency Tolerance
Temperature Stability
Operating Temperature Range
Storage Temperature Range
Shunt Capacitance

Load Capacitance

Insulator Resistance

Drive Level

Aging

Equivalent Series Resistance (ESR) and Mode of Vibration (Mode)

Freguency Range(MHz) | Max ESR (Q Frequency Range(MHz) | Max ESR (Q) m

3.200 to 4.499
4.500 t0 5.999 \
6.000 to 6.999 \
7.000 to 7.999 |
8.000 to 8.999 |
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The HC-49/S series
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crystal.

at 25°C
Ref to 25°C

Customer Specified

100 Vpc

at 25°C, per year

Fundamental
Fundamental
Fundamental
Fundamental

Fundamental

Mechanical Dimensions — mm (inch)
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9.000 to 9.999

0.000 to 12.999
3.000 to 30.000
0.000 to 66.000

HIB Semicondutores EIRELI | Hosonic Industrial do Brasil LTDA
Rua Nereu Ramos, 366 | Bairro Trevo Guarany | CEP 85501-370 | Pato Branco | Parana | Brasil | +55 46 3220 8300

3.2 to 66MHz

FEATURES

‘ Fundamental

50 ‘ Fundamental

40 ‘ Fundamental

80 ‘ 3" Overtone
11.05Max

(0.435Max)

Low Cost

Industry Standard

Wide Frequency Range
Excellent Aging

66.000

+50 PPM
+50 PPM

+125 °C

+125 °C

7 pF

Series pF
MQ

500 HW
+5.0 PPM

(4.65Max)
0.183Max



